SEWERAGE DISTRICT NO. 1

OF THE

Parish of Tangipahoa

15481 West Club Delxe Road » Hammond, LA 70403

(985)542-8877

2026 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Thursday, January 1

Monday, January 19

Monday February 16™

Tuesday, February 17

Friday, April 3

Monday, May 25®

June TBD (Based on State Observance)
Friday, July 3rd
Monday, September 7%
Monday, October 121
Wednesday, November 11t
Thursday, November 260
Friday, November 27
Thursday December 24™

Friday, December 25

Thursday December 31

New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day
Mardi Gras

Good Friday
Memorial Day
Juneteenth
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

New Year’s Eve



SEWERAGE DISTRICT NQO. 1
OFTHE

Parish of Tangipahoa

186481 Wesat Club Deluxe Roed » Hammond, LA 70403
(985)542-8877



